Figure 1.  RMOB-JR-2 Relay Base
Phoenix Contact Inc.  •  P.O. Box 4100  •  Harrisburg, PA  17111  •  Phone: (717) 944-1300  •  Fax: (717) 944-1625
1
Features
•   Pluggable base for 8 or 11 pin socket style relays
•   45 mm wide (1.77 in.)
•   1 PDT, 2 PDT, 3 PDT contact connections
•   Base styles for both 5A and 10A contact ratings

Email: info@phoenixcon.com
Web Site: http://www.phoenixcon.com
Ordering Information
RMOB-JR-1 70 01 21 4
8 pin octal socket relay base for use with relays up to 2 PDT
RMOB-JR-1-MKDS5 56 01 97 8
8 pin octal socket relay base for use with relays up to 2 PDT
with larger terminal blocks for 10A current rating on contact side
RMOB-JR-1-24 70 01 43 8
8 pin octal socket relay base with LED for 24 V dc control circuits
RMOB-JR-1-24DC-MKDS5 56 01 97 5
8 pin octal socket relay base with LED for 24 V dc control circuits
and larger terminal blocks for 10A current rating on contact side
RMOB-JR-1-120 56 01 69 9
8 pin octal socket relay base with LED for 120 V ac control circuits
RMOB-JR-1-120AC-MKDS5 56 01 97 4
8 pin octal socket relay base with indication for 120 V ac control
circuits and larger terminal blocks for 10A current rating on contact
side
RMOB-JR-2 70 01 21 3
11 pin octal socket relay base for use with relays up to 3 PDT
RMOB-JR-2-24 70 01 43 9
11 pin octal socket relay base with LED for 24 V dc control circuits
RMOB-JR-2-24DC-MKDS5 56 0-1 97 7
11 pin octal socket relay base with LED for 24 V dc control circuits
and larger terminal blocks for 10A current rating on contact side
RMOB-JR-2-120 70 04 57 0
11 pin octal socket relay base with indication for 120 V ac control
circuits
RMOB-JR-2-120AC-MKDS5 56 01 97 6
11 pin octal socket relay base with indication for 120 V ac control
circuits and larger terminal blocks for 10A current rating on contact
side
Figure 3.  RMOB-JR-2 Relay Base Block Diagram